
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/16/24 at
8:39:44 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

1  Service history record

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Commercial, Personal

Last owned in California

50  Last reported odometer reading

2021 JEEP WRANGLER
UNLIMITED 80TH
ANNIVERSARY EDITION
VIN: 1C4HJXDG9MW501133
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/XcdfPLyPKqrwcYnBeAfD1pyu7CuXxQ_LE5z583cY3zzoVBKC8LYdUbuX5Vy9TcUKhIq3BivXUPY0DhpCJXzmu_1jzn9PA8o1WyK--khvM8edS3Y3Jze2qGQrlwizEK-0-9vwJGJpUGsBBsjaPsCpiUI9nwKpEKUFJIb8Yd9aDDTKGeMGCmsH8ZOQz1Ic-FqhNDa9uwRs6aE1E16mIZueehgcVlsRJzzl0LB5bi5nH_HzyT7--RpWpFznjTiNtwj-POPl4lVhLad3B6bbPN8vUeX5pu-iF1NBFdwxqDXEPw3j2yNgDMqnUkwGrDSxdUIedj5FMqSdiG5m6IliseLVNpxLjtm8SVoRXnNU5BSe1Dj1Y2XrV-aQCzpiq072iT-jAMWtXCMs.cfx


Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Commercial
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

09/01/2020 2 Covert Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Austin, TX
512-730-3300

4.3 / 5.0
328 Verified Reviews

8,441 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Safety inspection performed
VIN glass etching vin etched
Nitrogen fill tires
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2020 2020

Type of owner Commercial Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 days 4 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Montana California

Estimated miles driven per year --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 7 50

-
-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/BpzKUl1Oq4qiH_tZPaf-iJkVXFW7n7nHz-IXc4W1BdrDA7hE0kwhxL9_7xqcfadiDRuRW_wzcTPMxnpTlN34rSBDvEcM3MBxGnoT04ssaC_j3QIh54XxvwwWtmYBu-mQTg_46LIY2SLdZ8sNfCfC1DJEdWzvYJG0iUGr0A3dwXhLv4ngMPSMEoL5h6Jl3xS_vrioj-SJ6l2_5y8E0EFmGlZZsL6ddOrtSZjU7EHOhDtzl85b0lWrVkvLeCqtN8CZKtH4s7S40UQZYBO9VpP4a1CYNqb4ge3wN3Y3CS8xUZANvofmDmcf7bwix9IJh9fltyvn9SXiTNYw327072zGpiY3VVyKMIYhn0cxjO-JZQCMi6jYA0nZv33iPMTAgf-p92-X5sCyJOS0lR0.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/wUDn6Z6o2VmgsdaU7ONJMT8LH3sgEe-dkfZD3oxN5pmVN3L-LzRNth7NN-GxsFW9vN1LPse-eILhXwxSN2UNbSiONG2y5hncgkiLlqPhafnuN_HonFZGccQ7r4aTX1PscAdplVSn9SHWIcpLJdDijOFE-_Y62A0etU6Z0BzYplO1HUB7qqdFzcirHsr025kGli6EzNJ2Wm9tu4fUxMWsT5FPud7e0GpM2KggAi5lkW3Z6Ca7QCjlUBt1Y6cNZSJpbE2mTsfxFri_a4gndnHdr1dZ_yuMIyp2RyZblgmMNxJRzqhW06ws04IJNsj7JNe3OYWt1t84JMAZc_EKJGgGpAK59NSZVRrzbjvpcQi7AdoPPampt-dKVybJCk8Sr47N7Wwubt_GaLauZAI.cfx
https://www.covertchryslerdodgejeepram.com/
https://www.covertchryslerdodgejeepram.com/


10/26/2020 7 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Missoula, MT

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/28/2020 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/28/2020 50 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Los Angeles, CA

Odometer reading reported

11/13/2020 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Los Angeles, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since November 2020. Before you
buy, ask the seller for recent service or repair records.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

-
-
-

-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help


A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/16/24 8:39:44 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about



